
From: Sam Mehta sammmehta@aol.com
Subject: St. Ann's Bridge results - October 16, 2019

Date: October 16, 2019 at 10:12 PM
To: Sam Mehta sammmehta@aol.com, John Centra jcentra@twcny.rr.com, Bill Hannett mthwjh@verizon.net, Jack McKissick

jackmck@twcny.rr.com, Dee dderosa@twcny.rr.com, Jack Koerner horsetrader3585@me.com, Sterling Brisbin
s.brisbin@icloud.com, Jon Davidson jonny.d@mac.com, Jay King jkinghamble@msn.com, Walter Dodge wdodge1@twcny.rr.com
, jscammel@twcny.rr.com, Margie May hmay@twcny.rr.com, Jacob Niziol jniziol1@twcny.rr.com, Allen Lewis
alewis2@twcny.rr.com, Judy Dixon manliustaxlady@gmail.com, hreed96199@aol.com, Raelliso@law.syr.edu,
Gilepstein@gmail.com, clshoudy1@gmail.com, Allen Lewis alewis2@twcny.rr.com, Pete Gasparini petergasparini@yahoo.com,
Teresa Parke tparke45@gmail.com, ann.wolfson@gmail.com, Ann Marie Bergold annmariebergold@verizon.net,
Stewart M. McGough smcgough@scolaro.com, Bob Kraus RSK602@windstream.net, Margaret Bryan margaretwayer@gmail.com
, Rita Bertrand rita@ritabertrand.com, manuel ares manny13078@gmail.com, faye4fitness@msn.com, Betsy Hartnett
betsyhartnett@gmail.com, Peg89@verizon.net, Rola Cotran Rola11@aol.com, mimiweiner@gmail.com, lweinerorioles@aol.com,
lbwhagar@gmail.com, Marilyn Smith mesmith5@yahoo.com

Fellow	St.	Ann’s	bridge	players,
	
Gree8ngs.
	
Thank	you	all	for	coming.
	
The	following	are	the	results	of	the	game	played	on	Wednesday,	October	16,	2019.
	
Wednesday	A*ernoon	Pairs	Wednesday	A*	Session	October	16,	2019

Scores	a*er	27	boards		Average:			42.0						Sec@on		A

Pair				Pct			Score		Rank			MPs				

	10			63.89			53.67			1					1.00				Judy	Dixon	-	Margaret	Bryan

		5				53.06			44.57			2					0.70				Jack	Koerner	-	Sandy	Niziol

		8				52.80			44.35			3					0.50					Marilyn	Barney	-	Richard	Ellison

		4				49.96			41.97			4					0.35					Dee	DeRosa	-	Mimi	Weiner

		9				49.29			41.40																								Bill	HanneU	-	Gillian	Epstein

		1				48.01			40.33																								Marilyn	Smith	-	Helen	Reed

		2				47.31			39.74																								Peg	Hillman	-	Walt	Dodge

		7				47.05			39.52																								Jon	Davidson	-	Jo-Anne	Scammel

		3				46.98			39.46																								Margie	May	-	Lois	Weiner

		6				42.35			35.57																								Carol	Shoudy	-	Yoland	LeggeUe

	
Congratula8ons	to	Judy	&	Margaret	in	coming	first	place.
	
We	welcome	back	Marilyn	Smith		and	Helen	Reed.

	
Thank	you	to	ALL	players	in	paying	faster	and	in	comple8ng	21	boards.		
	
The	next	bridge	games	in	the	month	of	October	will	be	next	week	on	Wednesday	23.	The
games	will	start	at	3:45	pm.
	
Please	sign	up	on	the	club’s	website,	if	you	plan	to	come	and	play.
[hMp://bridgetherapy.org/ContactUs.php	]
	
Thank	you	have	a	great	weekend.
	
Sam


